
 

 
ITEM 7.1.2 

 
 
 
 PROPOSED DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 2015 
 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2015 
Thursday, April 9, 2015 
Thursday, May 14, 2015 
Thursday, June 11, 2015 
Thursday, July 9, 2015 
Thursday, August 13, 2015 
Thursday, September 10, 2015 
Thursday, October 8, 2015 
Thursday, November 12, 2015 
Thursday, December 10, 2015 


